
Critériums CDTL - Armes Anciennes

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsMiquelet Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 83 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsTanegashima Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 68 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsHizadaï Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsLamarmora Origine

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 84 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsMiquelet Réplique

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 75 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGALLAIS SERGE CERCLE PASTEUR 62 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 59 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsCominazzo Réplique

MEISSONNIER Jean-P J3 SPORTS AMILLY 87 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

SERGENT DANIEL SMOC 78 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 76 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 71 0 0 0 0 0,000

BREMONT Jean-Luc CERCLE PASTEUR 70 0 0 0 0 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 63 0 0 0 0 0,000

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 50 0 0 0 0 0,000

J3 SPORTS AMILLY 249 0 0 0 0 0,000
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Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsKuchenreuter Réplique

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 95 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 92 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 90 0 0 0 0 0,000

SERGENT DANIEL SMOC 90 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 89 0 0 0 0 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 88 0 0 0 0 0,000

CHEVALLIER Allan SMOC 87 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

ORUS MICHEL CERCLE PASTEUR 85 0 0 0 0 0,000

MEISSONNIER Jean-P J3 SPORTS AMILLY 83 0 0 0 0 0,000

PITOIS MARCEL SMOC 82 0 0 0 0 0,000

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEVILLAIN ALAIN J3 SPORTS AMILLY 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGALLAIS SERGE CERCLE PASTEUR 78 0 0 0 0 0,000

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 71 0 0 0 0 0,000

JACQUOT Alain SMOC 34 0 0 0 0 0,000

J3 SPORTS AMILLY 267 0 0 0 0 0,000

SMOC 265 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 253 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsMariette (Réplique)

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 93 0 0 0 0 0,000

CHEVALLIER Allan SMOC 90 0 0 0 0 0,000

MEISSONNIER Jean-P J3 SPORTS AMILLY 89 0 0 0 0 0,000

SERGENT DANIEL SMOC 88 0 0 0 0 0,000

JACQUOT Alain SMOC 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

ORUS MICHEL CERCLE PASTEUR 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

PITOIS MARCEL SMOC 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 85 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 85 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 84 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEGRAND Yann J3 SPORTS AMILLY 84 0 0 0 0 0,000

HUE Jean-Noe CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 83 0 0 0 0 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 80 0 0 0 0 0,000

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 76 0 0 0 0 0,000

CLEMENT ROGER J3 SPORTS AMILLY 74 0 0 0 0 0,000
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PRADAL Guy CERCLE PASTEUR 74 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRASSART CHRISTIAN LA FERTE TIR 69 0 0 0 0 0,000

PAVANELLO Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 44 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 37 0 0 0 0 0,000

ALI CHERIF Ravahe CERCLE PASTEUR 34 0 0 0 0 0,000

CAZIER Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 33 0 0 0 0 0,000

J3 SPORTS AMILLY 267 0 0 0 0 0,000

SMOC 262 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE PASTEUR 245 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsTanegashima Réplique

LEVILLAIN ALAIN J3 SPORTS AMILLY 63 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsVetterli Réplique

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 77 0 0 0 0 0,000

CAZIER Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 75 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 72 0 0 0 0 0,000

LEVILLAIN ALAIN J3 SPORTS AMILLY 63 0 0 0 0 0,000

PAVANELLO Thierry CERCLE PASTEUR 63 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsMalson Réplique

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 83 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 77 0 0 0 0 0,000

ORUS MICHEL CERCLE PASTEUR 74 0 0 0 0 0,000

HUE Jean-Noe CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 70 0 0 0 0 0,000

HARTMANN Christian J3 SPORTS AMILLY 49 0 0 0 0 0,000

BRASSART CHRISTIAN LA FERTE TIR 26 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsTanzutzu réplique

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 54 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsPensylvannia Réplique
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BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 74 0 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

SeniorsLamarmora Réplique

MALOINE ERIC J3 SPORTS AMILLY 86 0 0 0 0 0,000

HUE Jean-Noe CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 79 0 0 0 0 0,000

BALABANIAN Franck CERCLE PASTEUR 78 0 0 0 0 0,000
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